

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).20016-20017/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 29/04/2009 in CRA No. 18/2009 & NOM No. 347/2009 in SN No. 4386/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SATYARANI LAKHPATRAI AGARWAL Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
SHOKEY AGARWAL @ PAYAL GUPTA Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Sanjeev Sen, Adv.
Mrs.Nandini Gore, Adv.
Mr.Kaushil Murali, Adv.
Mrs.Pragya Singh Baghel, Adv.
Mr.R.N.Karanjawala, Adv.
Mrs.Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
For M/S. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Mr.Mukul Rohatgi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable in November, 2009.

Tag with SLP(C)No.13729 of 2009.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master